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Women / 3P / JrB1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayenne Souknary253
HGC

9.400 9.225 9.4759.575 37.675
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Milano Gutierrez189
Disover

9.250 9.375 9.7509.100 37.475
5T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Ja'Nae Johns395
SUGARLAND

9.175 9.350 9.3509.275 37.150
8 2 2 3 3 

3 

Angelina Carvelli396
STARS

9.550 9.125 9.0508.950 36.675
1 4 6 6 4 

4 

Anzley Rinard112
ABOVE THE BAR

9.350 9.100 9.0008.800 36.250
4 5 10T 7T 5 

5 

McKenna Miller400
STARS

9.200 8.950 8.8009.250 36.200
7 6 3 9T 6 

6 

Emma Silverman254
HGC

9.400 8.625 9.1008.925 36.050
2T 10T 7 5 7 

7 

Isabel Helser134
ACROSPORTS

9.150 8.450 8.8009.225 35.625
9 12 4 9T 8 

8 

Juliet Anton293
REFLEX

8.850 8.775 8.7508.800 35.175
12 8 10T 11T 9 

9 

Lucy Sidarous389
SUGARLAND

8.800 8.700 8.7508.700 34.950
13 9 12 11T 10 

10 

Krystal Cadogan390
SUGARLAND

9.250 8.900 7.9008.850 34.900
5T 7 9 16 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Carle361
IRON CROSS

8.450 8.625 9.1508.450 34.675
14T 10T 15 4 12 

12 

Kierstin Evans174
BGA

8.350 8.300 8.7508.625 34.025
16 13 13 11T 13 

13 

Katherine Merendino171
BGA

9.050 7.750 9.0008.175 33.975
10T 14 16 7T 14 

14 

Kate Beyer347
IRON CROSS

9.050 7.600 8.0008.900 33.550
10T 15 8 15 15 

15 

MaKenna Bird177
BGA

8.450 7.250 8.7508.600 33.050
14T 16 14 11T 16 

16 
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